Chevrolet 1969 Camaro Factory Assembly Manual
Full download: http://manualplace.com/download/chevrolet-1969-camaro-factory-assembly-manual/
This is the cut pages sample. Download all 490 page(s) at: ManualPlace.com
Auto Literature, Inc.
©2008 All rights reserved
Made in the USA
“Portions of materials contained

VEHICLE SERIAL NUMBER
CARBURETOR SOURCE
ENGINE SOURCE, DATE & TYPE CODE
REAR AXLE TYPE. DATE & SOURCE CODE
MONTH PRODUCED
CHEVROLET MANUFACTURED USE SOURCE &
DATE. HYDRA-MATIC: USE CODING STAMPED
ON UNIT PLATE EXCEPT THAT THE LARGE "C<f
PREFIX & THE LARGE SINGLE ALPHA SUFFIX
ARE TO BE DROPPED. WARNER GEAR: USE
CODE tfW" ONLY. WITH NO DATE CODE.
POWER STEERING CODE
POWER BRAKE CODE
RADIQ
DISC BRAKE
AIR CONDITIONING CODE
POWER WINDOW CODE
POWER SEAT CODE
CHEVROLET "BOW TIE" SYMBOL
#CODE
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPT.
OCTOBER
NOV.
DEC.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
N
P
* • • CODE
BAY CITY
CARTER
HOLLY
ROCHESTER
B
cH
R
CODE
J50
U63/U69/U79/U80
J52
C60/C75
A31
A42
1/3
*FOR OTHER PLATE DETAIL SEE DSSM NO.
* I
I CUSTOMER VEHICLE PROTECT-O-PLATE
E
g 12000
DWG 4-3fi> *£F: 3 3 L- L-
L- I - L-
0
&3
-
; • — *•""—' / / .«." - 7 - ~ '• ""b - L»A *"" "3 ——>•
r-
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS